Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27'' 1MS 260HZ WQHD IPS

40 MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1MS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

27" LENOVO THINKVISION T27UD-40 64AFGAT2TK UHD
4MS 60Hz

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

Marka

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Msi

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

199,00

199,00

229,00

239,00

299,00

299,00

370,00

390,00

499,00

600,00

119,00

210,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS MONITOR

24

14

23

24

15

24

14

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

265,00

290,00

299,00

320,00

359,00

459,00

499,00

599,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



